
 
2024 MUNICIPAL HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

 HOLIDAY MUNICIPAL 
OFFICE 

TRANSFER 
STATION LANDFILL PUBLIC 

WORKS 
WATER 
WORKS 

 New Years Day 
Monday, January 1 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed 

 Family Day 
Monday February 19 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed 
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Good Friday  
March 29 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed 

Easter Saturday 
March 30 Closed Open Closed Closed Closed 

Easter Sunday 
March 31 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed 

Easter Monday 
April 1 Closed Open Open Closed Closed 

 Victoria Day 
Monday May 20 Closed Open Closed Closed Closed 

 Canada Day 
Monday July 1 Closed Open Closed Closed Closed 

 Civic Holiday 
Monday August 5 Closed Open Closed Closed Closed 

 Labour Day  
Monday September 2 Closed Open Closed Closed Closed 

 Thanksgiving Day 
Monday October 14 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed 

 Remembrance Day 
Monday November 11 Open Open Open Open Open 
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Christmas Eve 
Tuesday December 24 Closed Open Closed Closed Closed 

Christmas Day 
Wednesday December 25 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed 

Boxing Day 
Thursday December 26 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed 

Friday December 27 Closed Open Open Open Open 

Saturday December 28 Closed Open Closed Closed Closed 

Sunday December 29 Closed Open Closed Closed Closed 

Monday December 30 Closed Open Open Open Open 

Tuesday December 31 Closed Open Open Open Open 
New Year’s Day 

Wednesday January 1, 
2024 

Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed 

 


